
Deconectari programate Edinet - 16.12.2024-22.12.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

16-12-2024
08:00:00

16-12-2024
16:00:00

O.CUPCINI:
A.RUSO:33;7/?;19/?;10;13;14;15;16;18;19;20;22;24;25;26;29;34;4
;5;6;7;8
DECEBAL:5;11;12;16;23;18/?;24/?;20A;10;13;14;15;17;19;2;20;2
1;22;3;6;7;8;9 NABEREJNAIA:12
NEGRUTA:14;51;57;61;79;1/?;8/A;16/?;26/?;63/?;10;14;18;20;22;
28;30;32;34;36;38

PT212CPN16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-12-2024
08:00:00

16-12-2024
16:00:00

O.CUPCINI:
A.RUSO:33;7/?;19/?;10;13;14;15;16;18;19;20;22;24;25;26;29;34;4
;5;6;7;8
DECEBAL:5;11;12;16;23;18/?;24/?;20A;10;13;14;15;17;19;2;20;2
1;22;3;6;7;8;9 NABEREJNAIA:12
NEGRUTA:14;51;57;61;79;1/?;8/A;16/?;26/?;63/?;10;14;18;20;22;
28;30;32;34;36;38

PT228CPN16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-12-2024
08:00:00

16-12-2024
16:00:00

O.CUPCINI:
A.RUSO:33;7/?;19/?;10;13;14;15;16;18;19;20;22;24;25;26;29;34;4
;5;6;7;8
DECEBAL:5;11;12;16;23;18/?;24/?;20A;10;13;14;15;17;19;2;20;2
1;22;3;6;7;8;9 NABEREJNAIA:12
NEGRUTA:14;51;57;61;79;1/?;8/A;16/?;26/?;63/?;10;14;18;20;22;
28;30;32;34;36;38

PT247CPN16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-12-2024
08:00:00

16-12-2024
16:00:00

O.CUPCINI:
A.RUSO:33;7/?;19/?;10;13;14;15;16;18;19;20;22;24;25;26;29;34;4
;5;6;7;8
DECEBAL:5;11;12;16;23;18/?;24/?;20A;10;13;14;15;17;19;2;20;2
1;22;3;6;7;8;9 NABEREJNAIA:12
NEGRUTA:14;51;57;61;79;1/?;8/A;16/?;26/?;63/?;10;14;18;20;22;
28;30;32;34;36;38

PT272CPN16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-12-2024
08:00:00

16-12-2024
16:00:00

O.CUPCINI:
A.RUSO:33;7/?;19/?;10;13;14;15;16;18;19;20;22;24;25;26;29;34;4
;5;6;7;8
DECEBAL:5;11;12;16;23;18/?;24/?;20A;10;13;14;15;17;19;2;20;2
1;22;3;6;7;8;9 NABEREJNAIA:12
NEGRUTA:14;51;57;61;79;1/?;8/A;16/?;26/?;63/?;10;14;18;20;22;
28;30;32;34;36;38

PT341CPN16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-12-2024
08:00:00

16-12-2024
16:00:00

O.CUPCINI:
A.RUSO:33;7/?;19/?;10;13;14;15;16;18;19;20;22;24;25;26;29;34;4
;5;6;7;8
DECEBAL:5;11;12;16;23;18/?;24/?;20A;10;13;14;15;17;19;2;20;2
1;22;3;6;7;8;9 NABEREJNAIA:12
NEGRUTA:14;51;57;61;79;1/?;8/A;16/?;26/?;63/?;10;14;18;20;22;
28;30;32;34;36;38

PT369CPN16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-12-2024
08:00:00

16-12-2024
16:00:00

O.CUPCINI:
A.RUSO:33;7/?;19/?;10;13;14;15;16;18;19;20;22;24;25;26;29;34;4
;5;6;7;8
DECEBAL:5;11;12;16;23;18/?;24/?;20A;10;13;14;15;17;19;2;20;2
1;22;3;6;7;8;9 NABEREJNAIA:12
NEGRUTA:14;51;57;61;79;1/?;8/A;16/?;26/?;63/?;10;14;18;20;22;
28;30;32;34;36;38

PT420CPN16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-12-2024
08:00:00

16-12-2024
16:00:00

O.CUPCINI:
A.RUSO:33;7/?;19/?;10;13;14;15;16;18;19;20;22;24;25;26;29;34;4
;5;6;7;8
DECEBAL:5;11;12;16;23;18/?;24/?;20A;10;13;14;15;17;19;2;20;2
1;22;3;6;7;8;9 NABEREJNAIA:12
NEGRUTA:14;51;57;61;79;1/?;8/A;16/?;26/?;63/?;10;14;18;20;22;
28;30;32;34;36;38

PT572CPN16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-12-2024
08:00:00

16-12-2024
18:00:00

S.BLESTENI: S.VOLODENI: PT178BS16F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

16-12-2024
08:00:00

16-12-2024
18:00:00

S.BLESTENI: S.VOLODENI: PT178BS16F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

16-12-2024
08:00:00

16-12-2024
18:00:00

S.BLESTENI: S.VOLODENI: PT178BS16F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

16-12-2024
08:00:00

16-12-2024
16:00:00

S.BLESTENI: S.VOLODENI: PT178BS16F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

16-12-2024
08:00:00

16-12-2024
16:00:00

S.BLESTENI: S.VOLODENI: PT178BS16F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

16-12-2024
08:00:00

16-12-2024
16:00:00

O.CUPCINI:
A.RUSO:33;7/?;19/?;10;13;14;15;16;18;19;20;22;24;25;26;29;34;4
;5;6;7;8
DECEBAL:5;11;12;16;23;18/?;24/?;20A;10;13;14;15;17;19;2;20;2
1;22;3;6;7;8;9 NABEREJNAIA:12
NEGRUTA:14;51;57;61;79;1/?;8/A;16/?;26/?;63/?;10;14;18;20;22;
28;30;32;34;36;38

PT69CPN16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-12-2024
08:00:00

17-12-2024
18:00:00

S.BLESTENI: S.VOLODENI: PT178BS16F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

17-12-2024
08:00:00

17-12-2024
18:00:00

S.BLESTENI: S.VOLODENI: PT178BS16F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

17-12-2024
08:00:00

17-12-2024
18:00:00

S.BLESTENI: S.VOLODENI: PT178BS16F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

17-12-2024
08:00:00

17-12-2024
16:00:00

S.BLESTENI: S.VOLODENI: PT178BS16F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

17-12-2024
08:00:00

17-12-2024
16:00:00

S.BLESTENI: S.VOLODENI: PT178BS16F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

17-12-2024
09:00:00

17-12-2024
12:00:00

O.CUPCINI: GAGARIN
CUPCINI:8;9;10;11;12;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;22;23;25;27;29;3
1;21/1;13;24 A.DONICI:3;4
LIVEZILOR:3;5;7;9;15;16;17;18;19;20;22;28;18/A;18SARAI;11
?????;19;8
SADOVAIA:13;14;16;17;18;20;21;22;24;26;28;30;20?????;25
CONSTRUCTORULUI:2

PT235CPN3
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-12-2024
09:00:00

17-12-2024
12:00:00

O.CUPCINI: GAGARIN
CUPCINI:8;9;10;11;12;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;22;23;25;27;29;3
1;21/1;13;24 A.DONICI:3;4
LIVEZILOR:3;5;7;9;15;16;17;18;19;20;22;28;18/A;18SARAI;11
?????;19;8
SADOVAIA:13;14;16;17;18;20;21;22;24;26;28;30;20?????;25
CONSTRUCTORULUI:2

PT290CPN3
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-12-2024
09:00:00

17-12-2024
12:00:00

O.CUPCINI: GAGARIN
CUPCINI:8;9;10;11;12;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;22;23;25;27;29;3
1;21/1;13;24 A.DONICI:3;4
LIVEZILOR:3;5;7;9;15;16;17;18;19;20;22;28;18/A;18SARAI;11
?????;19;8
SADOVAIA:13;14;16;17;18;20;21;22;24;26;28;30;20?????;25
CONSTRUCTORULUI:2

PT356CPN3
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-12-2024
09:00:00

17-12-2024
12:00:00

O.CUPCINI: GAGARIN
CUPCINI:8;9;10;11;12;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;22;23;25;27;29;3
1;21/1;13;24 A.DONICI:3;4
LIVEZILOR:3;5;7;9;15;16;17;18;19;20;22;28;18/A;18SARAI;11
?????;19;8
SADOVAIA:13;14;16;17;18;20;21;22;24;26;28;30;20?????;25
CONSTRUCTORULUI:2

PT437CPN3
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

17-12-2024
09:00:00

17-12-2024
12:00:00

O.CUPCINI: GAGARIN
CUPCINI:8;9;10;11;12;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;22;23;25;27;29;3
1;21/1;13;24 A.DONICI:3;4
LIVEZILOR:3;5;7;9;15;16;17;18;19;20;22;28;18/A;18SARAI;11
?????;19;8
SADOVAIA:13;14;16;17;18;20;21;22;24;26;28;30;20?????;25
CONSTRUCTORULUI:2

PT454CPN3
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-12-2024
09:00:00

17-12-2024
12:00:00

O.CUPCINI: GAGARIN
CUPCINI:8;9;10;11;12;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;22;23;25;27;29;3
1;21/1;13;24 A.DONICI:3;4
LIVEZILOR:3;5;7;9;15;16;17;18;19;20;22;28;18/A;18SARAI;11
?????;19;8
SADOVAIA:13;14;16;17;18;20;21;22;24;26;28;30;20?????;25
CONSTRUCTORULUI:2

PT484CPN3
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-12-2024
09:00:00

17-12-2024
12:00:00

O.CUPCINI: GAGARIN
CUPCINI:8;9;10;11;12;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;22;23;25;27;29;3
1;21/1;13;24 A.DONICI:3;4
LIVEZILOR:3;5;7;9;15;16;17;18;19;20;22;28;18/A;18SARAI;11
?????;19;8
SADOVAIA:13;14;16;17;18;20;21;22;24;26;28;30;20?????;25
CONSTRUCTORULUI:2

PT501CPN3
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-12-2024
09:00:00

17-12-2024
12:00:00

O.CUPCINI: GAGARIN
CUPCINI:8;9;10;11;12;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;22;23;25;27;29;3
1;21/1;13;24 A.DONICI:3;4
LIVEZILOR:3;5;7;9;15;16;17;18;19;20;22;28;18/A;18SARAI;11
?????;19;8
SADOVAIA:13;14;16;17;18;20;21;22;24;26;28;30;20?????;25
CONSTRUCTORULUI:2

PT502CPN3
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-12-2024
09:00:00

17-12-2024
16:00:00

EXTRAVILAN PT223ED2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-12-2024
09:00:00

17-12-2024
16:00:00

EXTRAVILAN PT337ED2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-12-2024
09:00:00

17-12-2024
12:00:00

O.CUPCINI: GAGARIN
CUPCINI:8;9;10;11;12;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;22;23;25;27;29;3
1;21/1;13;24 A.DONICI:3;4
LIVEZILOR:3;5;7;9;15;16;17;18;19;20;22;28;18/A;18SARAI;11
?????;19;8
SADOVAIA:13;14;16;17;18;20;21;22;24;26;28;30;20?????;25
CONSTRUCTORULUI:2

PT19CPN3
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-12-2024
09:00:00

17-12-2024
12:00:00

O.CUPCINI: GAGARIN
CUPCINI:8;9;10;11;12;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;22;23;25;27;29;3
1;21/1;13;24 A.DONICI:3;4
LIVEZILOR:3;5;7;9;15;16;17;18;19;20;22;28;18/A;18SARAI;11
?????;19;8
SADOVAIA:13;14;16;17;18;20;21;22;24;26;28;30;20?????;25
CONSTRUCTORULUI:2

PT124CPN3
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-12-2024
09:00:00

17-12-2024
12:00:00

O.CUPCINI: GAGARIN
CUPCINI:8;9;10;11;12;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;22;23;25;27;29;3
1;21/1;13;24 A.DONICI:3;4
LIVEZILOR:3;5;7;9;15;16;17;18;19;20;22;28;18/A;18SARAI;11
?????;19;8
SADOVAIA:13;14;16;17;18;20;21;22;24;26;28;30;20?????;25
CONSTRUCTORULUI:2

PT559CPN3
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

18-12-2024
08:00:00

18-12-2024
16:00:00

S.BLESTENI: S.VOLODENI: PT178BS16F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

18-12-2024
08:00:00

18-12-2024
18:00:00

S.BLESTENI: S.VOLODENI: PT178BS16F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

18-12-2024
08:00:00

18-12-2024
18:00:00

S.BLESTENI: S.VOLODENI: PT178BS16F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

18-12-2024
08:00:00

18-12-2024
18:00:00

S.BLESTENI: S.VOLODENI: PT178BS16F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

18-12-2024
08:00:00

18-12-2024
16:00:00

S.BLESTENI: S.VOLODENI: PT178BS16F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

18-12-2024
09:00:00

18-12-2024
16:00:00

S.BRATUSENII NOI: PT554BRT6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

19-12-2024
09:00:00

19-12-2024
16:00:00

EXTRAVILAN PT276CCN7
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

19-12-2024
09:00:00

19-12-2024
16:00:00

EXTRAVILAN PT293CCN7
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

19-12-2024
09:00:00

19-12-2024
16:00:00

EXTRAVILAN PT551CCN7
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

20-12-2024
08:00:00

20-12-2024
16:00:00

S.ALEXANDRENI: PT142ED9
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV


